Signs done at RCA
Sign Test #4


	Sign
	Description/Notes

	40
	

	41
	

	50
	

	59
	

	60
	

	63
	

	70
	

	78
	

	80
	

	82
	

	90
	

	94
	

	100
	

	Alphabet
	

	Bad
	(not good)

	Beautiful/Pretty
	

	Brother
	

	Children
	

	Class
	(With Linda)

	Coins
	

	Different
	

	Do
	

	Don’t know
	

	Family
	

	Food
	

	Garden
	

	Sign
	Description/Notes

	Goat
	

	Goose/Duck
	

	Happy Holidays
	

	How
	

	How are you?
	(HOW-YOU)

	How old are you?
	(AGE-YOU)

	Know
	

	Left
	(Direction)

	Light 
	(BULB)

	Line up
	(To line up for class)

	Look
	

	Money
	

	Pants
	

	Right
	(Direction)

	Right 
	(Correct)

	Same
	

	School
	

	Sign
	(American Sign Language)

	Sister
	

	Teacher
	

	Tiger
	

	Underwear
	

	What is your name?
	(WHAT-YOUR-NAME)

	Wrong
	






ASL Resources:
www.rcautism.com 
(click on Resources & Support, Autism Resources, RCA Sign Library) 
 www.aslpro.com; www.lifeprint.com; 
ASL Book (made by Kris) *check out*
Kris Helfer-Communication Coordinator

